
� PetersonProperties.net
� /petersonpropertiesllc
� /petersonpropertiesllc
� /peterson.properties

Contact
� Vanessa Valadez
� 505.884.3578
� Vanessa@PetersonProperties.net

2400 Rio Grande NW
Shopping Center

Albuquerque, NM - North Valley 
2400 Rio Grande Blvd. NW

Please contact us for leasing opportunities

○ Iconic North Valley neighborhood center.  

○ One mile north of I-40.

○ Anchored by La Montanita Co-op for 20 years. 

○ Locally owned and managed. 

Surroundings Info

Demographics 1 Mile 3 mile 5 mile

10,122

$41,023

10,492

71,628

$43,212

100,130

255,441

$44,442

215,169

○  Commercial Space
○  Suite F | 1,119 SF | $1,995/Month
○  Suite G + Anchor (Divisible)
   9,722 SF | $12,000/Month

Available

Population

Med. Income

Day Population



Please contact us for leasing opportunities

Aerial Map 2400 Rio Grande Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 

2400 Rio Grande NW        
Shopping Center

� Vanessa Valadez

Contact us
� 505.884.3578 � Vanessa@PetersonProperties.net

Site Plan


