

2400 Rio Grande NW

Shopping Center

Albuquerque, NM - North Valley 2400 Rio Grande Blvd. NW



Oemographics	1 Mile	3 mile	5 mile
Population	10,122	71,628	255,441
Med. Income	\$41,023	\$43,212	\$44,442
Day Population	10,492	100,130	215,169

Please contact us for leasing opportunities

Available

- Commercial Space
- Suite F | 1,119 SF | \$1,995/Month
- Suite G + Anchor (Divisible)
 9,722 SF | \$12,000/Month

B Surroundings Info

- Iconic North Valley neighborhood center.
- One mile north of I-40.
- Anchored by La Montanita Co-op for 20 years.
- Locally owned and managed.



Contact

▲ Vanessa Valadez
 ▲ 505.884.3578
 ➡ Vanessa@PetersonProperties.net

PetersonProperties.net
 /petersonpropertiesllc
 /petersonpropertiesllc
 /peterson.properties



2400 Rio Grande NW

Shopping Center





Please contact us for leasing opportunities

Contact us











▲ Vanessa Valadez S05.884.3578 Subscripts Section Address Section Section Address Section Add

